Hughes Academy

Basketball
2022-2023
Time
Date Opponent Location (Girls/Boys)
11/17,18,19,21 Preseason Tournament Hughes/Southside TBA
Mon. Nov. 28" Sevier Hughes 5:30pm/6:30pm
Thurs. Dec. 1% Rudolf Gordon Rudolf Gordon 5:30pm/6:30pm
Sat. Dec. 3" Warriors Showcase Greenville Tech Charter TBA
Mon. Dec. 51" Woodmont Hughes 5:30pm/6:30pm
Thurs. Dec. 8" Beck Hughes 5:30pm/6:30pm
Mon. Dec. 12 Hillcrest Hughes (New Location) | 5:30pm/6:30pm
Thurs. Dec. 15" Penny Fisher Hughes 5:30pm/6:30pm
Mon. Jan. 9% Greenville Hughes 5:30pm/6:30pm
Thurs. Jan. 12" Bryson Bryson 5:30pm/6:30pm
Thurs. Jan. 19" Ralph Chandler Hughes 5:30pm/6:30pm
Mon. Jan. 23" Mauldin Mauldin 5:30pm/6:30pm

Girls Head Coach: Kristopher Boland
Boys Head Coach: Courtney Lilliston
Cheer: Sallisha Dendy-Jones
Athletic Director: Milton Parks
Principal: Jordan Finlay




